
2023.2 AGPT Supervisor Educational Calendar    

NSW & ACT  

 

The NSW and ACT supervisor educational events are being delivered at a regional and local level, both 
face to face and in online formats to best enable all supervisors to attend.   
 
In 2023 attendance at supervisor professional development is not mandatory. Supervisors will be 
invited to events in their local training area and are encouraged to consider attending based on 
upskilling needs. Face-to-face events present an opportunity to reconnect with your fellow 
supervisors and medical educators in a friendly and collegiate environment. Your local training area 
Supervisor Education and Support medical educators are available to provide educational support, 
please see the contact information at the end of the calendar.  
 
The table below outlines all Supervisor events available within NSW and the ACT this term. GP 
supervisors will be invited to attend individual events based on their local training area. Please review 
the Supervisor Professional Development Payments flexible funds fact sheet for more information 
about eligibility for payment.  

 

We hope you find these important events useful as an adjunct to your professional development and 
training. 
 

 

GP Supervisor Workshops 

Location Topic Date Time Contact 

Central, Eastern and South Western Sydney 

Liverpool Undertaking workplace 
based assessments  

11 Oct 7pm-9pm Sirisha Koka 
 

Online (Combined with 
Nepean, Western and 
Northern Sydney) 

Undertaking workplace 
based assessments  

1 Nov 7pm-9pm 

Online Getting Ready for the start 
of Term 2024.1 

31 Jan  7:30pm-8:30pm 

Hunter, Manning and Central Coast 

Newcastle Undertaking workplace 
based assessments  

12 Oct 1pm-5pm Kiralea Smith 
 
 Online Undertaking workplace 

based assessments  
9 Nov 7pm-9pm 

Taree Undertaking workplace 
based assessments  

17 Nov 1pm-5pm 

Online Getting Ready for the start 
of Term 2024.1 

1 Feb 7pm-8pm 

New England and North West NSW 

Armidale Undertaking workplace 
based assessments 

25 Nov 10am-2pm Nina Willson 
 

Online (Combined with 
Western NSW) 

Undertaking workplace 
based assessments  

5 Dec 7pm-9pm 

Online 
 
 
 
 
 

Getting Ready for the start 
of Term 2024.1 

24 Jan 7:30pm-8:30pm 

https://www.racgp.org.au/FSDEDEV/media/documents/Fact-Sheet-Supervisor-professional-development-payments.pdf
mailto:sirisha.koka@racgp.org.au?subject=CESWS%20Supervisor%20Professional%20Development%20Event
mailto:kiralea.smith@racgp.org.au?subject=HMCC%20Supervisor%20Development%20Event
mailto:nina.willson@racgp.org.au?subject=NENW%20Supervisor%20Development%20Event


 

 

 

 

 

Murrumbidgee and ACT 

Canberra Undertaking workplace 
based assessments 

9 Oct 7pm-9pm Grishma Gurung 
 

Wagga Wagga Undertaking workplace 
based assessments (face to 
face) 

12 Oct 7pm-9pm 

Online 
 
 
 

Undertaking workplace 
based assessments 

20 Nov 7pm-9pm 

Online Getting Ready for the start 
of Term 2024.1 

30 Jan 7pm-8pm 

Nepean, Western and Northern Sydney 

Parramatta Undertaking workplace 
based assessments  

21 Oct 1pm-5pm Sirisha Koka 
 
 Online (Combined with 

Central, Eastern and 
South Western Sydney) 

Undertaking workplace 
based assessments  

1 Nov 7pm-9pm 

Online Getting Ready for the start 
of Term 2024.1 

1 Feb 7:30pm-8:30pm 

North Coast 

Ballina Undertaking workplace 
based assessments  

25 Nov 10am-2pm Linda Anschau 
 

Coffs Harbour Undertaking workplace 
based assessments  

9 Dec 10am-2pm 

Online Undertaking workplace 
based assessments 

14 Dec 7pm-9pm 

Online Getting Ready for the start 
of Term 2024.1 

1 Feb 7:30pm-8:30pm 

South Eastern NSW 

Bowral Undertaking workplace 
based assessments 

7 Oct 9am-1pm Robyn Fanning 
 

Bega Undertaking workplace 
based assessments  

25 Nov 9am-1pm 

Online Undertaking workplace 
based assessments  

28 Nov 7pm-9pm 

Online Getting Ready for the start 
of Term 2024.1 

30 Jan 7pm-8pm 

Western NSW 

Dubbo Undertaking workplace 
based assessments 

16 Sep 10am-2pm Dominique Clarke 
 

Broken Hill Undertaking workplace 
based assessments 

17 Nov  7pm-9pm 

Online (combined with 
New England, North 
West) 

Undertaking workplace 
based assessments  

5 Dec 7pm-9pm Nina Willson 
 

Online Getting Ready for the start 
of Term 2024.1 

30 Jan 7:30pm-8:30pm Dominique Clarke 

mailto:grishma.gurung@racgp.org.au?subject=MACT%20Supervisor%20Development%20Event
mailto:sirisha.koka@racgp.org.au?subject=NWNS%20Supervisor%20Development%20Event
mailto:linda.anschau@racgp.org.au?subject=NC%20Supervisor%20Development%20Event
mailto:robyn.fanning@racgp.org.au?subject=SENSW%20Supervisor%20Development%20Event
mailto:dominique.clarke@racgp.org.au?subject=Western%20Supervisor%20Development%20Event
mailto:nina.willson@racgp.org.au?subject=Western/NENW%20Online%20Supervisor%20Development%20Event
mailto:dominique.clarke@racgp.org.au


Webinars- all GP Supervisors welcome 

 

 

Foundations of GP Supervision- by invitation only for new supervisors 

 

 

External Clinical Teaching (ECTV) Webinar - by invitation only for ECT visitors 

 

 

Supervisor Education and Support medical educator team 

 

 

 

Topic Date Time Contact 

Cultural Safety and 
Capability GP Supervisor 
Webinar 2 – Multimorbidity 
and palliative care for 
Aboriginal and Torres Strait 
Islander Peoples  
 

31 Oct 7:30pm-8:30pm Robyn Fanning 
 
 

Location Topic Date Time Contact 

Liverpool Foundations of GP 
Supervision (face to face) 

14 Oct 9am-5pm Rhian Viset, 
Robyn Fanning 
  Liverpool Foundations of GP 

Supervision (face to face) 
1st Dec 9am-5pm 

Location Topic Date Time Contact 

Online External Clinical Teaching 
Visitor Webinar 

22 Nov 8pm-9pm Sirisha Koka 

  

Location Supervisor Education and Support medical educator(s) 

Central, Eastern and South 
Western Sydney 

Dr John Vaughan, Dr Rebecca Chan, Dr Rupert Higgins 

Hunter, Manning and Central 
Coast 

Dr Jeff Flaherty, Dr Tim Rice 
 

New England and North West 
NSW 

Dr Donna Quinn 

Murrumbidgee and ACT Dr Donna Curnow, Dr Marjorie Cross 
 

Nepean, Western and Northern 
Sydney 

Dr Colin Gunter, Dr Margaret Stellingwerff, Dr Sarah Gani 

North Coast Dr Rob Trigger 

South Eastern NSW Dr Solange Duveaux, Dr Matt Allan 

Western NSW Dr Skye Boughen 

Regional Webinars and 
Foundations of GP Supervision 

Dr Sarah Gani, Dr Skye Boughen 

mailto:robyn.fanning@racgp.org.au?subject=Cultural%20Safety%20and%20Capability%20Supervisor%20Development%20Webinar
mailto:rhian.viset@racgp.org.au;%20robyn.fanning@racgp.org.au?subject=Foundations%20of%20GP%20Supervision%20
mailto:rhian.viset@racgp.org.au;%20robyn.fanning@racgp.org.au?subject=Foundations%20of%20GP%20Supervision%20
mailto:sirisha.koka@racgp.org.au?subject=ECT%20Visitor%20Webinar
mailto:sirisha.koka@racgp.org.au?subject=ECT%20Visitor%20Webinar
mailto:john.vaughan@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:rebecca.chan@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:rupert.higgins@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:jeff.flaherty@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:tim.rice@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:donna.quinn@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:donna.curnow@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:marjorie.cross@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:colin.gunter@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:m.stellingwerff@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:sarah.gani@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:rob.trigger@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:solange.duveaux@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:matt.allan@racgp.org.au
mailto:skye.boughen@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:sarah.gani@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development
mailto:skye.boughen@racgp.org.au?subject=Supervisor%20Professional%20Development

